01
5 New
Adjustable in any direction, easy to use, and the design allows for fine adjustments and gimbal
position, It is perfect for directional accent lighting
Ideal for sloped ceilings, wall washing, highlight artwork, task or general lighting etc.
LED Floating Gimbal Light
IndoorInstant On/ OffDamp Location5 Years
Limited Warranty

360°
Tilt
90°
Color Rendering
Index
80CRI
Lifespan
50,000
hrs
Multi-directional
Model Shown: HB-LED-35-S6W-3KWH-FG
03
Dimensions
Accessories
Driver
HB-L008-120-D 3" 120Vac 8W Downlight Driver
Model DescriptionPicture
3.5" LED Floating Gimbal Light - Warm White
HB-LED-35-S6W-3KWH-FG 3.5" 6W 3000K 500Lm Floating Gimbal White Finish
HB-LED-35-S6W-3KBK-FG 3.5" 6W 3000K 500Lm Floating Gimbal Black Finish
HB-LED-35-S6W-3KBN-FG 3.5" 6W 3000K 500Lm Floating Gimbal Brushed Nickel Finish
3.5" LED Floating Gimbal Light - Neutral White
3.5" LED Floating Gimbal Light - Cool White
3.5" 6W 4000K 520Lm Floating Gimbal White Finish
3.5" 6W 4000K 520Lm Floating Gimbal Black Finish

.8
m
m
)
1
-3
/8
"(
3
5
.6
m
m
)
4" LED Floating Gimbal Light - Warm White
HB-LED-4-S12W-3KWH-FG 4" 12W 3000K 900Lm Floating Gimbal White Finish
HB-LED-4-S12W-3KBK-FG 4" 12W 3000K 900Lm Floating Gimbal Black Finish
HB-LED-4-S12W-3KBN-FG 4" 12W 3000K 900Lm Floating Gimbal Brushed Nickel Finish
4" LED Floating Gimbal Light - Neutral White
4" LED Floating Gimbal Light - Cool White
4" 12W 4000K 920Lm Floating Gimbal White Finish
4" 12W 4000K 920Lm Floating Gimbal Black Finish

.2
m
m
)
1
-3
/8
"(
3
5
.6
m
m
)
4" Round
HB-L012-120-D 4" 120Vac 12W Downlight Driver